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Juliane Tremblay
Justine Veillette
Yasmine Bandou
Thayane Ferreira
Lilianna Masse-Urrego
Aude Hamelin

llaria Giolti

Megan Medeiros
Giada Fogli

A

Skate Canada

Eloi Audet

Date:

Invitation Repentigny 2022

Repentigny

11 novembre 2022 au 13 novembre 2022
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 2 Evé. 19) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Ville-Marie
Joliette

Repentigny

Le Gardeur

Joliette
Riviére-des-Prairies
Riviére-des-Prairies
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Riviére-des-Prairies

12-Nov-2022 5:16:51PM

Claudette Larouche

Patinage Canada

Points

18.10
16.28
15.66
15.17
14.06
12.09
11.63
11.14
10.56



